
RED ROCK SCHOOL 2015-2016 BUS ROUTES
MISSILE BASE ROUTE
Bus Stop Route Pick Up Drop Off

 #1 Davis Ranch 7:23 2:58

#2 Escondido 7:28 3:00

#3 Little Crow 7:31 3:05

#4 End of Missile Base 7:34 2:55

#5 Marylynn Lane 7:38 2:50

#6 Aguirre Lane 7:49 2:38

KINDERGARTEN/FEEDLOT ROUTE
Bus Stop Route Pick Up Drop Off

 #1 Hollis Road 7:35 2:55

#2 Discovery Ln. Mailboxes 7:40 2:35

#3 Pioneer Wy. Mailboxes 7:41 2:36

#4 Treasure Rd. Mailboxes 7:42 2:37

#5 Corral Dr. Mailboxes 7:44 2:39

#6 Freedom Dr. Mailboxes 7:45 2:40

#7 Miner Rd. Mailboxes 7:46 2:41

#8 Reunion Rd. & Bronco Dr. 7:48 2:43

#9 Bronco (N) Mailboxes 7:50 2:45

#10 Farmers Wy. (N) Mailboxes 7:51 2:46

#11 Colony Dr. (N) Mailboxes 7:53 2:48

#12 Park at Prospector Pl. 7:54 2:49

PRESCHOOL ROUTE
Bus Stop Route Pick Up Drop Off

 #1

#2 Discovery Ln. Mailboxes 7:40 10:40

#3 Pioneer Wy. Mailboxes 7:41 10:41

#4 Treasure Rd. Mailboxes 7:42 10:42

#5 Corral Dr. Mailboxes 7:44 10:44

#6 Freedom Dr. Mailboxes 7:45 10:45

#7 Miner Rd. Mailboxes 7:46 10:46

#8 Reunion Rd. & Bronco Dr. 7:48 10:48

#9 Bronco (N) Mailboxes 7:50 10:50

#10 Farmers Wy. (N) Mailboxes 7:51 10:51

#11 Colony Dr. (N) Mailboxes 7:53 10:53

#12 Park at Prospector Pl. 7:54 10:54

Please arrive 5 minutes prior to pick up/drop off times. 


